
2025-2026 Hays CISD Board of Trustees 
Meeting Schedule

Hays CISD Board meetings are held at the Hays CISD Academic Support Center in 
the Merideth Keller Board Room located at 21003 Interstate 35, Kyle, TX 78640

Monday, August 18, 2025 – 8:00 am – Special Meeting: Team Building
Monday, August 25, 2025 - 5:30 pm

Monday, September 15, 2025 - 5:30 pm
Monday, September 22, 2025 - 5:30 pm

Monday, October 20, 2025 - 5:30 pm
Monday, October 27, 2025 - 5:30 pm

Monday, November 17, 2025 - 5:30 pm

TUESDAY, January 20, 2026 - 5:30 pm
Monday, January 26, 2026 - 5:30 pm

TUESDAY, February 17, 2026 - 5:30 pm
Monday, February 23, 2026 - 5:30 pm

THURSDAY, March 26, 2026 - 5:30 pm

Monday, April 20, 2026 - 5:30 pm
Monday, April 27, 2026 - 5:30 pm

Monday, May 11, 2026 - 5:00 pm
Monday, May 18, 2026 - 5:30 pm

Monday, June 15, 2026 - 5:30 pm – Special Meeting: Superintendent Evaluation
Monday, June 22, 2026 - 5:30 pm


